Meeting Dates and Filing Deadlines

DESIGN REVIEW BOARD
2015

Meeting Date                                                    Deadline_______________
Thursday January 8, 2015                                Wednesday December 31, 2014 @ noon

Thursday February 5, 2015                               Wednesday January 28, 2015 @ noon

Thursday March 5, 2015                                   Wednesday February 25, 2015 @ noon

Thursday April 2, 2015                                      Wednesday March 25, 2015 @ noon

Thursday May 7, 2015                                       Wednesday April 29, 2015 @ noon

Thursday June 4, 2015                                       Wednesday May 27, 2015 @ noon

Thursday July 9, 2015                                      Wednesday July 1, 2015 @ noon

Thursday August 6, 2015                                   Wednesday July 29, 2015 @ noon

Thursday September 3, 2015                              Wednesday August 26, 2015 @ noon

Thursday October 1, 2015                                  Wednesday September 23, 2015 @ noon

Thursday November 5, 2015                               Wednesday October 28, 2015 @ noon

Thursday December 3, 2015                               Wednesday November 25, 2015 @ noon                                                  

